
Contract No ORGANIZATION NAME EMAIL PHONE
DJ00404 Reynolds Fence Guardrail Tracy Jolly tracy@reynoldsfenceandguardrail.com (704) 753-4992

R. E. Burns & Sons Co., Inc. Kevin Burns kevin@reburns.com (704) 924-8646
NJR Group Nathan Russell nrussell@njrgroupinc.com (980) 581-8102
Whitehurst Paving Co. Inc. Wilson Whitehurst wwhitehurst@whitehurstcos.com (804) 233-9296

DJ00363 Reynolds Fence Guardrail Tracy Jolly tracy@reynoldsfenceandguardrail.com (704) 753-4992
R. E. Burns & Sons Co., Inc. Kevin Burns kevin@reburns.com (704) 924-8646
Little Mountain Builders of 
Catawba County, Inc. Marvin Ferguson littlemtnbldr@gmail.com (704) 400-5605

DJ00406 Reynolds Fence Guardrail Tracy Jolly tracy@reynoldsfenceandguardrail.com (704) 753-4992

Blythe Brothers Apshalt Co., LLC Frank Blythe mspencer@blythedevelopment.com (704) 588-0023
R. E. Burns & Sons Co., Inc. Kevin Burns kevin@reburns.com (704) 924-8646
NJR Group Nathan Russell nrussell@njrgroupinc.com (980) 581-8102
J. T. Russell & Sons Inc. Greg Tucker gtucker@jtrussellandsons.com (704) 982-2225
Reeves Construction Company Zach Green rglass@reevescc.com (864) 416-0200
Blythe Construction, Inc. Lee Bradley lee.bradley@blytheconstruction.com (704) 375-8474

DJ00400 Reynolds Fence Guardrail Tracy Jolly tracy@reynoldsfenceandguardrail.com (704) 753-4992
Dellinger Inc. Brandon Clontz blontz@dellinger-inc.com (704) 283-7551
Hunting Creek Construction, Inc. Marna Trivette mctrivette@hotmail.com (704) 546-2444
Eastern Structures LLC Brandon Shore easternstructures@gmail.com (336) 751-0315
R. E. Burns & Sons Co., Inc. Kevin Burns kevin@reburns.com (704) 924-8646
APAC-Atlantic, Inc. Leonard Conway ldconway@apac.com (336) 412-6861
Boggs Contracting, Inc. Will Duke wduke@boggscontractinginc.com (704) 289-8482
NJR Group Nathan Russell nrussell@njrgroupinc.com (980) 581-8102
Apple Tuck Associates, Inc. Chip Williford appletuck@att.net (838) 287-3767
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